
 
 

National Falconette Commission 
January 2023 Lottery Fundraiser 

Results 

Date Prize Number Winner Nest Seller 

Sunday, January 1, 2023 125 986 Pablo Ojeda 8 Nest 8 

Monday, January 2, 2023 75 945 UNSOLD 610 Nest 610 

Tuesday, January 3, 2023 75 371 Cookie Peltz 176 Nest 176 

Wednesday, January 4, 2023 75 410 UNSOLD XX Jerry Fix 

Thursday, January 5, 2023 75 475 UNSOLD EXTRA 0 

Friday, January 6, 2023 75 788 Barb Peffer 176 Nest 176 

Saturday, January 7, 2023 125 962 Anne Rost XX Anne Rost 

Sunday, January 8, 2023 250 804 PFA Nest 3 3 Nest 3 

Monday, January 9, 2023 75 445 UNSOLD 610 Nest 610 

Tuesday, January 10, 2023 75 500 Tom Eckert HQ Tom Eckert 

Wednesday, January 11, 2023 75 850 Phil Zambrello, Jr. 519 Nest 519 

Thursday, January 12, 2023 75 980 UNSOLD 946 Nest 946 

Friday, January 13, 2023 75 260 Vinnie Konieczki 336 Nest 336 

Saturday, January 14, 2023 125 299 PFA Nest 45 45 Nest 45 

Sunday, January 15, 2023 125 568 Mike Klamer 146 Nest 146 

Monday, January 16, 2023 75 285 Curtis Shilling 159 Nest 159 

Tuesday, January 17, 2023 75 976 UNSOLD EXTRA 0 

Wednesday, January 18, 2023 75 989 Robert Filipowicz 123 Nest 123 

Thursday, January 19, 2023 75 969 Abigail Kreig 163 Jocelyn Kreig 

Friday, January 20, 2023 75 129 UNSOLD EXTRA 0 

Saturday, January 21, 2023 125 311 Bill & Sue Junk 80 Nest 80 

Sunday, January 22, 2023 125 585 UNSOLD 276 Nest 276 

Monday, January 23, 2023 75 359 John Kowarik 36 Nest 36 

Tuesday, January 24, 2023 75 404 Tim Karlinchak 123 Nest 123 

Wednesday, January 25, 2023 75 614 Mike Berta XX Anne Rost 

Thursday, January 26, 2023 500 883 Angie Pluta XX Mary Pluta 

Friday, January 27, 2023 75 598 UNSOLD 652 Nest 652 

Saturday, January 28, 2023 125 972 PFA Nest 45 45 Nest 45 

Sunday, January 29, 2023 125 882 Ian DeLater XX Mary Pluta 

Monday, January 30, 2023 75 344 James Lynes 307 Nest 307 

Tuesday, January 31, 2023 75 483 UNSOLD 4 Nest 4 


